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KING COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF EXECUTIVE SERVICES 
INQUEST PROGRAM 

 

 
IN RE THE INQUEST INTO THE DEATH OF 
ROBERT J. LIGHTFEATHER  

No. 17IQ16588 
 
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 
 
 
 

  

 
Please take notice that Attorney La Rond Baker hereby appears as counsel for the Family 

of Robert J. Lightfeather in the above-entitled cause. Please serve all documents and notices 

concerning this case on: 

La Rond Baker 
King County Department of Public Defense 

710 Second Avenue, Suite 200 
Seattle, WA 98104 

Email: lbaker@kingcounty.gov 
  

DATED this 6th day of November, 2019. 

  Respectfully submitted: 

s/La Rond Baker    
La Rond Baker, WSBA 43610 
King County Department of Public Defense 
710 Second Avenue, Suite 200 
Seattle, WA 98104 
Phone: (206) 263-6884 
Fax: (206) 296-0587 
Email: lbaker@kingcounty.gov 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I certify that on the date listed below, I served by email one copy of the foregoing pleading 

on the following: 

Dan Satterberg 
King County Prosecuting Attorney 

516 3rd Avenue 
Seattle, WA  98104 

dan.satterberg@kingcounty.gov 
 

Mark Larson 
Chief Deputy, Criminal Division 

King County Prosecuting Attorney’s Office 
516 3rd Avenue 

Seattle, WA  98104 
mark.larson@kingcounty.gov 

 
Dee Sylve 

Inquest Program Manager 
King County Department of Executive Services 

401 5th Avenue, Suite 131 
Seattle, WA  98104 

dsylve@kingcounty.gov 
 

Matt Anderson 
Inquest Attorney 

King County Department of Executive Services 
401 5th Avenue, Suite 131 

Seattle, WA  98104 
matt.anderson@kingcounty.gov 

 
Ryan Call 

City Attorney 
City of Federal Way 

33325 8th Avenue South 
Federal Way, WA  98003 

ryan.call@cityoffederalway.com 
 

s/La Rond Baker    
La Rond Baker, WSBA 43610 
King County Department of Public Defense 
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710 Second Avenue, Suite 200 
Seattle, WA 98104 
Phone: (206) 263-6884 
Fax: (206) 296-0587 
Email: lbaker@kingcounty.gov 

 

      Attorney for the Lightfeather Family 


